Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

Marka

Afox

Pny

Axle

Afox

10+

Stok

Fiyat

108,00 USD

592,92 USD

30,13 USD

29,05 USD



